
2024 SCISA Region III-3A Champions 
2024 Varsity Volleyball Schedule & Results 

Day Date Opponent Score 
Overall 
Record 

Region 
Record 

Thursday August 15 @ Aynor (scrimmage)    

Tuesday August 20 

Tri-Match @ Wilson Hall 4:30    

Thomas Sumter "Generals" 2-0 1-0  

Wilson Hall "Barons" 1-2 1-1  

Thursday August 22 Carolina "Bobcats" 3-0 2-1  

Tuesday August 27 @ Marlboro "Dragons" 3-0 3-1  

Thursday August 29 

Tri-Match @ PDA 5:00    

Wilson "Tigers" 2-0 4-1  

Loris "Lions" 2-1 5-1  

Thursday September 5 @ King's "Lions" 3-1 6-1  

Monday September 9 Marlboro "Dragons" 3-0 7-1  

Tuesday September 10 @ Carolina "Bobcats" 3-0 8-1  

Thursday September 12 *Williamsburg "Stallions" 3-0 9-1 1-0 

Tuesday September 17 @ *Christian Academy of MB "Saints" 3-1 10-1 2-0 

Thursday September 19 @ *Dillon Christian "Warriors" 3-1 11-1 3-0 

Monday September 23 King's "Lions" 3-0 12-1  

Thursday September 26 @ *Florence Christian "Eagles" 3-0 13-1 4-0 

Saturday September 28 Baron Bash @ Wilson Hall    

Monday September 30 Aynor "Blue Jackets" 3-1 14-1  

Tuesday October 1 *Dillon Christian "Warriors" 3-0 15-1 5-0 

Monday October 7 *Christian Academy of MB "Saints" 3-1 16-1 6-0 

Tuesday October 8 @ *Williamsburg "Stallions" 3-0 17-1 7-0 

Thursday October 10 *Florence Christian "Eagles" 3-0 18-1 8-0 

AAA State Tournament  - Myrtle Beach Sports Center 

Friday October 18 

Thomas Sumter "Generals" 11:00 2-0 19-1  

Florence Christian 12:45 2-0 20-1  

Patrick Henry 4:45 1-2 20-2  

Saturday October 19 Christian Academy of MB 9:30 1-2 20-3  

* - denotes SCISA Region III-AAA game 

Varsity games begin after the conclusion of the Junior Varsity game, unless otherwise noted.  

Head Coach: Lorie Ann Rogers              Assistant: Mallory Carter 
  

2024 Junior Varsity Volleyball Schedule & Results 



Date Opponent Time Score Overall 
Record 

Region 
Record 

Thursday August 15 @ Aynor "Blue Jackets" (scrimmage)    

Thursday August 22 Carolina "Bobcats" 2-0 1-0  

Tuesday August 27 @ Marlboro "Dragons" 2-0 2-0  

Thursday September 5 @ King's "Lions" 2-0 3-0  

Monday September 9 Marlboro "Dragons" 2-0 4-0  

Tuesday September 10 @ Carolina "Bobcats" 2-0 5-0  

Thursday September 12 *Williamsburg "Stallions" 2-0 6-0 1-0 

Tuesday September 17 @ *Christian Academy of MB "Saints" 2-0 7-0 2-0 

Thursday September 19 @ *Dillon Christian "Warriors" 2-1 8-0 3-0 

Monday September 23 King's "Lions" 1-2 8-1  

Thursday September 26 @ *Florence Christian "Eagles" 2-0 9-1 4-0 

Monday September 30 Aynor "Blue Jackets" 5:00 2-1 10-1  

Tuesday October 1 *Dillon Christian "Warriors" 2-0 11-1 5-0 

Monday October 7 *Christian Academy of MB "Saints" 2-0 12-1 6-0 

Tuesday October 8 @ *Williamsburg "Stallions" 2-0 13-1 7-0 

Thursday October 10 *Florence Christian "Eagles" 2-0 14-1 8-0 

* - denotes SCISA Region III-AAA game 

Junior Varsity games begin at 4:30, unless otherwise noted 

Head Coach: Lorie Ann Rogers              Assistant: Mallory Carter 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 


